GF Piping Systems – Industrial Piping Systems (06/2024)
﻿Datasheet
Type 2581 FlowtraMag® Meter
Product description
The type 2581 FlowtraMag is a full-bore plastic PVC in line style magnetic flowmeter.  The
PVC body with Titanium or Hastelloy® C electrodes has no moving parts, and is two to three
times lighter in weight compared to traditional metal magmeters on the market.  It is desi-
gned for high accuracy flow measurement in short pipe runs, making it an ideal solution for

GF Piping Systems – Industrial Piping Systems (06/2024)
﻿Datasheet
Ordering information
Mfr. Part No. Code Description
3-2581-PT01-101 159 001 970 FlowtraMag, PVC, Titanium, FKM O-Ring, Union, DN25 (1 in.)
3-2581-PT15-101 159 001 971 FlowtraMag, PVC, Titanium, FKM O-Ring, Union, DN40 (1.5 in.)
3-2581-PT02-101 159 001 972 FlowtraMag, PVC, Titanium, FKM O-Ring, Union, DN50 (2 in.)
3-2581-PT03-101 159 001 973 FlowtraMag, PVC, Titanium, FKM O-Ring, Flange, DN80 (3 in.)
3-2581-PT04-101 159 001 974 FlowtraMag, PVC, Titanium, FKM O-Ring, Flange, DN100 (4 in.)
3-2581-PH01-101 159 001 975 FlowtraMag, PVC, Hastelloy C, FKM O-Ring, Union, DN25 (1 in.)
3-2581-PH15-101 159 001 976 FlowtraMag, PVC, Hastelloy C, FKM O-Ring, Union, DN40 (1.5 in.)
3-2581-PH02-101 159 001 977 FlowtraMag, PVC, Hastelloy C, FKM O-Ring, Union, DN50 (2 in.)
3-2581-PH03-101 159 001 978 FlowtraMag, PVC, Hastelloy C, FKM O-Ring, Flange, DN80 (3 in.)
3-2581-PH04-101 159 001 979 FlowtraMag, PVC, Hastelloy C, FKM O-Ring, Flange, DN100 (4 in.)
3-2581-PT01-102 159 001 980 FlowtraMag, PVC, Titanium, EPDM O-Ring, Union, DN25 (1 in.)
3-2581-PT15-102 159 001 981 FlowtraMag, PVC, Titanium, EPDM O-Ring, Union, DN40 (1.5 in.)
3-2581-PT02-102 159 001 982 FlowtraMag, PVC, Titanium, EPDM O-Ring, Union, DN50 (2 in.)
3-2581-PT03-102 159 001 983 FlowtraMag, PVC, Titanium, EPDM O-Ring, Flange, DN80 (3 in.)
3-2581-PT04-102 159 001 984 FlowtraMag, PVC, Titanium, EPDM O-Ring, Flange, DN100 (4 in.)
3-2581-PH01-102 159 001 985 FlowtraMag, PVC, Hastelloy C, EPDM O-Ring, Union, DN25 (1 in.)
3-2581-PH15-102 159 001 986 FlowtraMag, PVC, Hastelloy C, EPDM O-Ring, Union, DN40 (1.5 in.)
3-2581-PH02-102 159 001 987 FlowtraMag, PVC, Hastelloy C, EPDM O-Ring, Union, DN50 (2 in.)
3-2581-PH03-102 159 001 988 FlowtraMag, PVC, Hastelloy C, EPDM O-Ring, Flange, DN80 (3 in.)
3-2581-PH04-102 159 001 989 FlowtraMag, PVC, Hastelloy C, EPDM O-Ring, Flange, DN100 (4 in.)
GF Piping Systems – Industrial Piping Systems (06/2024)
﻿Datasheet
Accessories
Mfr. Part No. Code Description
3-0252 159 001 808 0252 Configuration Tool (optional for configuring with PC)
5523-0222 159 000 392 Cable (per foot), 2 cond. w/shield, 22 AWG
5523-0224 159 855 034 Cable (per foot), 6 cond. w/shield, 22 AWG
3-2581-PX01-10X Accessories
857 375 010 857 375 010 PVC 80 type 375 Union FKM (SxS) 1 in. (ASTM)
1220-0218 159 812 039 1.234IDX.139 FKM O-ring RMS 1071 (1 in.) (2 required per unit)
897 375 010 897 375 010 PVC 80 type 375 Union EPDM (SxS) 1 in. (ASTM)
1224-0218 159 812 044 NSF 1.234IDX.139 EPDM O-ring (1 in.) (2 required per unit)
161 375 904C 161 375 904C Union End, PVC, PN16, d32DN25 (Metric)
3-2581-PX15-10X Accessories
857 375 015 857 375 015 PVC 80 type 375 Union FKM (SxS) 1.5 in. (ASTM)
1220-0327 159 812 040 1.725IDX.210 FKM O-ring RMS1071 (1.5 in.) (2 required per unit)
897 375 015 897 375 015 PVC 80 type 375 Union EPDM (SxS) 1.5 in. (ASTM)
1224-0327 159 812 045 NSF 1.725IDX.210 EPDM O-RING (1.5 in.) (2 required per unit)
161 375 906C 161 375 906C Union End, PVC, PN16, d50DN40 (Metric)
3-2581-PX02-10X Accessories